2060 Whitfield Park Ave., Sarasota, FL 34243 | 800.826.5537 | fax 941.755.6529 | Commercial-Industrial@stiebel-eltron-usa.com | www.stiebel-eltron-usa.com
re
v.
 4
.2
02
4
| D

it
ho
ut
 n
ot
ic
e.
Specifications
ENGINEERING SPECIFICATION SHEET
Model Part Number Voltage Phase kW Amps 3P Breaker
Size (A)
Temperature Rise °F
3 gpm 4 gpm 5 gpm 10 gpm 20 gpm
CE Plus
48 kW
CEPLUS-048-208 208 3-phase delta 45.07 125.09 150 >100 77 62 31 15
CEPLUS-048-240 240 3-phase delta 50.00 120.28 150 >100 85 68 34 17
CEPLUS-048-480 480 3-phase delta 50.00 60.14 70 >100 85 68 34 17
CEPLUS-048-575 575 3-phase delta 47.99 48.19 60 >100 82 66 33 16
CE Plus
54 kW
CEPLUS-054-208 208 3-phase delta 54.08 150.11 175 >100 92 74 37 18
CEPLUS-054-240 240 3-phase delta 54.05 130.02 150 >100 92 74 37 18
CEPLUS-054-480 480 3-phase delta 54.05 65.01 80 >100 92 74 37 18
CE Plus
60 kW
CEPLUS-060-208 208 3-phase delta 63.09 175.13 200 >100 >100 86 43 22
CEPLUS-060-240 240 3-phase delta 60.00 144.34 175 >100 >100 82 41 21
CEPLUS-060-480 480 3-phase delta 60.00 72.17 80 >100 >100 82 41 21
CE Plus
72 kW
CEPLUS-072-208 208 3-phase delta 72.00 199.85 225 >100 >100 98 49 25
CEPLUS-072-240 240 3-phase delta 72.00 173.21 200 >100 >100 98 49 25
CEPLUS-072-480 480 3-phase delta 72.00 86.60 100 >100 >100 98 49 25
CEPLUS-072-575 575 3-phase delta 72.00 72.29 80 >100 >100 98 49 25
Certified to ANSI/UL Std. 499
Conforms to CAN/CSA
Std. �C22.2 No.88
WA R R A N T Y